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Our Enviro-Blend® 6300 deicer contains a combination of powerful 
ice-melting ingredients for longer-lasting performance and a lower 
environmental impact compared with conventional deicers.

KEY FEATURES:

Melts ice down to -10°F|-23°C

Formulated to resist refreezing
Contains MG 104® melting catalyst to help prevent refreezing and 
reduce the freeze-thaw cycle that can cause harm to concrete.

Tough on ice with a lower environmental impact*
Blended with magnesium chloride and potassium chloride, this 
deicer is designed to deliver enhanced melting power while being 
environmentally friendly compared with traditional ice melters.

*Compared with conventional ice melters, when used as directed.

Active Ingredients: Sodium Chloride, Magnesium Chloride Hexahydrate, 
Potassium Chloride, MG 104®

 6300 deicer contains a combination of powerful 
ice-melting ingredients for longer-lasting performance and a lower 
environmental impact compared with conventional deicers.

 melting catalyst to help prevent refreezing and 
reduce the freeze-thaw cycle that can cause harm to concrete.

Tough on ice with a lower environmental impact*
Blended with magnesium chloride and potassium chloride, this 
deicer is designed to deliver enhanced melting power while being 

PACKAGE 
SIZE ITEM # PACKAGES/

PALLET
WEIGHT/
PALLET

PACKAGE 
VOLUME

PALLET 
PATTERN

4/11 lb case 
(11 lb jug)

25 lb bag

50 lb bag

40 lb pail

3123014

3122990

3123013

3123020

50 cases
(200 jugs)

100 bags

49 bags

36 pails

2,265 lb

2,565 lb

2,515 lb

1,569.6 lb

1.22 ft.3

0.67 ft.3

1.02 ft.3

0.96 ft.3

10 x 5 = 50

10 x 10 = 100

7 x 7 = 49

12 x 3 = 36

AVAILABLE SIZES

11 lb jug

11 lb jug

40 lb pail

25 lb bag

50 lb bag

40 lb pail 25, 50 lb bags 
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