

ENVIRO-BLEND®
6300
ICE MELTER



**POWERFUL
 ICE-MELTING
 FORMULA**

**ENHANCED WITH
 MAGNESIUM
 CHLORIDE**



SafeStep® PRODUCT MELT-OMETER®

GOOD		BETTER		BEST	
3300	4300	6300	7300	8300	SURE PAWS®

Ranking considers melting temperature, speed and environmental impact.

SafeStep®

ENVIRO-BLEND® 6300 ICE MELTER

Our Enviro-Blend® 6300 deicer contains a combination of powerful ice-melting ingredients for longer-lasting performance and a lower environmental impact compared with conventional deicers.

KEY FEATURES:

Melts ice down to -10°F|-23°C

Formulated to resist refreezing

Contains MG 104® melting catalyst to help prevent refreezing and reduce the freeze-thaw cycle that can cause harm to concrete.

Tough on ice with a lower environmental impact*

Blended with magnesium chloride and potassium chloride, this deicer is designed to deliver enhanced melting power while being environmentally friendly compared with traditional ice melters.

*Compared with conventional ice melters, when used as directed.

Active Ingredients: Sodium Chloride, Magnesium Chloride Hexahydrate, Potassium Chloride, MG 104®



AVAILABLE SIZES



11 lb jug

40 lb pail

25, 50 lb bags

PACKAGE SIZE	ITEM #	PACKAGES/PALLET	WEIGHT/PALLET	PACKAGE VOLUME	PALLET PATTERN
4/11 lb case (11 lb jug)	3123014	50 cases (200 jugs)	2,265 lb	1.22 ft. ³	10 x 5 = 50
25 lb bag	3122990	100 bags	2,565 lb	0.67 ft. ³	10 x 10 = 100
50 lb bag	3123013	49 bags	2,515 lb	1.02 ft. ³	7 x 7 = 49
40 lb pail	3123020	36 pails	1,569.6 lb	0.96 ft. ³	12 x 3 = 36

11 lb jug



25 lb bag



40 lb pail



50 lb bag

